€MODEL Ohm DESCRIPTION PRICE (€) ORDER CODE
NEODYMIUM CONE TRANSDUCERS
21” Neo
21NLW9600 4/8 21” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 1800W AES - 97dB@1W/1mt - ISV - TSS - SDR 840,00 022218N000
21NLW9000 4/8 21” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 1800W AES - 96dB@1W/1mt - ISV - TSS - SDR 740,00 022218N100
18” Neo
18NLW9600 4/8 18” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 1800W AES - 96,5dB@1W/1mt - ISV - TSS - SDR 570,00 022188N000
18NLW9000 4/8 18” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 1800W AES - 97dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS 470,00 022188N900
18NLW9400 4/8 18” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 1200W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS 368,00 022188N940
18ND9300 8 18” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 1000W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS - DDR 420,00 022188N100
15” Neo
15NLW9500 4/8 15” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 1000W AES - 96dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS - DDR 335,00 022158N140
15NLW9400 8 15” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 1000W AES - 97dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS - DDR 335,00 022158N180
15NLW9300 8 15” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 1000W AES - 97dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS - DDR 335,00 022158N160
15ND930 4/8/16 15” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 500W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - DDR 258,00 022158N220
15ND830 4/8 15” LF Neodymium Driver - 450W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV 230,00 022158N210
15NW530 8 15” LF Neodymium Driver - 500W AES - 95,5dB@1W/1mt - ISV 230,00 022158N530
15NMB420 4/8 15” MB Neodymium Driver - 450W AES - 99dB@1W/1mt - ISV - SDR 200,00 022158N240
12” Neo
12NLW9300 8 12” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 1000W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS - DDR 295,00 022128N110
12ND930 8 12” LF Neodymium Driver - 500W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV - SDR 230,00 022128N220
12ND830 4/8 12” LF Neodymium Driver - 450W AES - 99dB@1W/1mt - ISV 214,00 022128N210
12NW530 8 12” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 500W AES - 96dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS - SDR 220,00 022128N530
12ND610 8/16 12” Very High Output MB Neodymium Driver - 450W AES - 102dB@1W/1mt - ISV 260,00 022128N610
12NDA520 8 12” High Output MidBass Neodymium Driver - 300W AES - 100,5dB@1W/1mt - ISV - AIC 252,00 022128N300
12NMB420 8 12” MB Neodymium Driver - 300W AES - 100,5dB@1W/1mt - ISV - SDR 175,00 022128N310
10” Neo
10NDA610 8 10” High Output Midrange Neodymium Driver - 400W AES - 103dB@1W/1mt - ISV - AIC 320,00 022108N210
10NMBA520 8 10” High Output MidBass Neodymium Driver - 300W AES - 99,5dB@1W/1mt - ISV - AIC 232,00 022108N520
10NMB420 8/16 10” High Output MidBass Neodymium Driver - 350W AES - 99dB@1W/1mt - ISV - SDR 162,00 022108N400
8” Neo
8NMB420 4/8/16 8” MB Neodymium Driver - 250W AES - 92,5dB@1W/1mt - ISV - SDR 138,00 022088N400
6” Neo
6ND430 4/8/16 6” LF Neodymium Driver - 200W AES - 92,5dB@1W/1mt 112,00 022068N430